200C/600V
TLC 200
TEEMING LADLE CAR CABLE
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors:
22 AWG - 2 AWG
Annealed tinned copper
Insulating System:

Silicone Rubber
Insulation
Braided Stainless Steel
Reinforcement
Stainless Steel Open Braid
TLC 200 200C/600V
SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number AWG Size # Strands. # Leads Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft
Wgt - kg
per km
KR14GT03S 14 41 3 0.554 14.07 193.54 288.03
KR14GT04S 14 41 4 0.598 15.19 226.18 336.61
KR14GT05S 14 41 5 0.666 16.92 292.85 435.83
KR14GT06S 14 41 6 0.719 18.26 326.88 486.47
KR12GT02S 12 65 2 0.562 14.27 186.44 277.47
KR12GT03S 12 65 3 0.591 15.01 232.07 345.38
KR12GT04S 12 65 4 0.640 16.26 274.50 408.52
KR12GT05S 12 65 5 0.712 18.08 349.96 520.82
KR12GT06S 12 65 6 0.771 19.58 411.84 612.92
KR10GT02S 10 105 2 0.608 15.44 229.85 342.07
KR10GT03S 10 105 3 0.641 16.28 288.16 428.85
KR10GT04S 10 105 4 0.709 18.01 370.35 551.17
KR10GT05S 10 105 5 0.774 19.66 453.28 674.59
KR10GT06S 10 105 6 0.839 21.31 523.36 778.88
KR08ET02S 8 133 2 0.820 20.83 396.56 590.18
KR08ET03S 8 133 3 0.867 22.02 497.84 740.90
KR08ET04S 8 133 4 0.946 24.03 610.28 908.24
KR08ET05S 8 133 5 1.041 26.44 740.69 1,102.32